299
rebamarine.com - reba@rebamarine.com
• Bow Thrusters
• Bow Thrusters Double
• Retractable Thrusters
• Hydraulic Thrusters
• Remote controls
• Joystick remote controls

15
C
H
A
P
TE
R
rebamarine.com - reba@rebamarine.com300
15C
H
A
P
TE
R
Model Voltage Thrust Tunnel Power Cable size Fuses Boat lenght Weight Code
BTQ1102512 12 V 25 Kgf Ø 110 mm 1 Kw - - 5 - 7 m 9,8 Kg RE 90328
BTQ1253012 12 V 30 Kgf Ø 125 mm 1,3 Kw - - 7 - 8 m 18 Kg RE 90329
BTQ1254012 12 V 30 Kgf Ø 125 mm 2,2 Kw - - 7 - 9 m 18,3 Kg RE 90300
BTQ1403012 12 V 30 Kgf Ø 140mm 1,5 Kw 95 mm² 300 A 6 - 7 m 12,3 Kg RE 90301
BTQ1404012 12 V 40 Kgf Ø 140mm 2,2 Kw 95 mm² 300 A 7 - 9 m 12,3 Kg RE 90302
BTQ1805512 12 V 55 Kgf Ø 185mm 3 Kw 120 mm² 355 A 8 - 11 m 15,7 Kg RE 90320
BTQ1805524 24 V 55 Kgf Ø 185mm 3 Kw 50 mm² 200 A 8 - 11 m 15,7 Kg RE 90321
BTQ1807512 12 V 75 Kgf Ø 185mm 4 Kw 150 mm² 500 A 10 -13 m 19,7 Kg RE 90330
BTQ1807524 24 V 75 Kgf Ø 185mm 4 Kw 120 mm² 325 A 10 - 13 m 19,7 Kg RE 90331
BTQ1809512 12 V 90 Kgf Ø 185mm 6 Kw 2 x120 mm² - 12 - 15 m 25,5 Kg RE 90340
BTQ1809524 24 V 90 Kgf Ø 185mm 6 Kw 120 mm² 355 A 12 - 15 m 25,5 Kg RE 90341

and it is in bronze with zinc anodes as a protection against galvanic corrosions.
The gear box can be easily changed.
Thanks to these propellers and the engine performance, bow thrusters are perfect in any conditions.
A microprocessor guarantees high protection against overheating
The elastic coupling makes the alignment between the engine and the gear box easier and it protects
the propellers’ movement against tears and snatches. The case that protects the reversing contactors
is made of robust composite materials.
rebamarine.com - reba@rebamarine.com rebamarine.com - reba@rebamarine.com 301
15C
H
A
P
TE
R
Model Voltage Thrust Tunnel Power Cable size Fuses Boat lenght Weight Code
BTQ1856512 12 V 65 Kgf Ø 185 mm 3,3 Kw - - 8 - 11 m 18 Kg RE 90352
BTQ1856524 12 V 65 Kgf Ø 185 mm 3,3 Kw - - 8 - 11 m 18 Kg RE 90353
BTQ1858512 12 V 85 Kgf Ø 185 mm 4,3 Kw - - 10 - 13 m 18,3 Kg RE 90354
BTQ1858524 24 V 85 Kgf Ø 185 mm 4,3 Kw - - 10 - 13 m 18,3 Kg RE 90355
BTQ18510512 12 V 105 Kgf Ø 185 mm 6,3 Kw - - 12 - 15 m 28 Kg RE 90356
BTQ18510524 24 V 105 Kgf Ø 185 mm 6,3 Kw - - 12 - 15 m 28 Kg RE 90357
BTQ25012012 12 V 120 Kgf Ø 250 mm 6,5 Kw - - 13 - 17 m 36,6 Kg RE 90358
BTQ25012024 24 V 120 Kgf Ø 250 mm 6,5 Kw - - 13 - 17 m 36,6 Kg RE 90359
BTQ25014024 24 V 140 Kgf Ø 250 mm 8 Kw - - 14 - 18 m 39,5 Kg RE 90350
BTQ25024024 24 V 240 Kgf Ø 250 mm 10 Kw - - 16 - 21 m 50 Kg RE 90351
BTQ30025024 24 V 250 Kgf Ø 300 mm 10 Kw - - 20 - 26 m 48 Kg RE 90360
BTQ30027024 24 V 270 Kgf Ø 300 mm 12 Kw - - 23 - 30 m 55,2 Kg RE 90361
BTQ30030048 48 V 300 Kgf Ø 300 mm 15 Kw - - 20 - 26 m 58,2 Kg RE 90362
BOW THRUSTERS
BOW THRUSTERS DOUBLE PROPELLERS BTQ
There are different models for different boats from 8 to 30 meters,
and a thrust range from 30 to 270KGF.
The experience Quick has gained throughout years of  electrical windlasses production,
was fundamental for setting up the bow thrusters range. The propellers are in sturdy composite material;
the gear box doesn’t affect the propellers’ movements and it is in bronze with zinc anodes
as a protection against galvanic corrosions. The gear box can be easily changed.
Thanks to these propellers and the engine performance, bow thrusters are perfect in any conditions.
A microprocessor guarantees high protection against overheating.
The elastic coupling makes the alignment between the engine and the gear box easier
and it protects the propellers’ movement against tears and snatches.
The case that protects the reversing contactors is made of robust composite materials
rebamarine.com - reba@rebamarine.com302
15C
H
A
P
TE
R
Model Voltage Thrust Tunnel diam. mm / inches Power Kw Boat lenght Weight Code
BTR1856512 12 V 65 Kgf 185 mm / 7 inch 3,3 Kw 08 - 11 m 47,0 Kg RE 90303
BTR1856524 24 V 65 Kgf 185 mm / 7 inch 3,3 Kw 08 - 11 m 47,3 Kg RE 90304
BTR1858512 12 V 85 Kgf 185 mm / 7 inch 4,3 Kw 10 - 13 m 47,5 Kg RE 90305
BTR1858524 24 V 85 Kgf 185 mm / 7 inch 4,3 Kw 10 - 13 m 50,5 Kg RE 90306
BTR18510512 12 V 105 Kgf 185 mm / 7 inch 6,3 Kw 12 - 15 m 57,0 Kg RE 90307
BTR18510524 24 V 105 Kgf 185 mm / 7 inch 6,3 Kw 12 - 15 m 54,5 Kg RE 90308
BTR25012012 12 V 120 Kgf 250 mm / 9 inch 6,5 Kw 13 - 17 m 82,3 Kg RE 90391
BTR25012024 24 V 120 Kgf 250 mm / 9 inch 6,5 Kw 13 - 17 m 82,3 Kg RE 90392
BTR25014024 24 V 140 Kgf 250 mm / 9 inch 8,0 Kw 14 - 18 m 85,2 Kg RE 90393
BTR25024024 24 V 240 Kgf 250 mm / 9 inch 10 Kw 16 - 21 m 90,2 Kg RE 90394
BOW THRUSTERS
RETRACTABLE THRUSTERS BTR
To complete its thrusters range,
Quick offers its version of the disappearing propeller
for highly performing yachts combining
and critically re-elaborating existing
market products.
Clear hydrodynamic efficiency conservation
motives make a shipowner choose
a disappearing propeller.
When choosing which product to install,
the owner should not overlook
potential risks caused by a difficult
installation ord by features that not
ensure reliability and safety.
Dual counter propeller.
rebamarine.com - reba@rebamarine.com rebamarine.com - reba@rebamarine.com 303
15C
H
A
P
TE
R
Model Displacement Thrust Kgf Tunnel diam. Flow lt/min Pressure bar Boat lenght Weight Code
BTH18585 4,5 cc 85 Kgf 185 mm / 7 inch 17,0 250 bar 10 - 15 m 11,4 Kg RE 90342
BTH185105 6,4 cc 105 Kgf 185 mm / 7 inch 28 190 bar 14 - 18 m 11,8 Kg RE 90343
BTH250150 9,6 cc 150 Kgf 250 mm / 9 inch 25,5 240 bar 16 - 20 m 16,1 Kg RE 90344
BTH250220 14,1 cc 220 Kgf 250 mm / 9 inch 41,5 180 bar 18 - 22 m 16,1 Kg RE 90345
BTH300240 17,9 cc 240 Kgf 300 mm / 11 inch 42,5 220 bar 22 - 26 m 24,9 Kg RE 90346
BTH300300 22 cc 300 Kgf 300 mm / 11 inch 60,0 225 bar 26 - 30 m 26,5 Kg RE 90347
BTH300400 22 cc 400 Kgf 300 mm / 11 inch 70,0 230 bar 26 - 36 m 36 Kg RE 90348
BTH386455 30 cc 455 Kgf 386 mm / 15 inch 90 250 bar 22 - 37 m 75 Kg RE 90349
BTH386580 30 cc 580 Kgf 386 mm / 15 inch 110 250 bar 25 - 40 m 75 Kg RE 90395
BTH5131000 90 cc 1000 Kgf 513 mm / 20 inch 140 250 bar 30 - 45 m 400 Kg RE 90389
Model Displacement
cc
Thrust
Kgf
Tunnel diam.
mm / inch
Flow
lt/min
Pressure
bar
Boat
lenght
Weight
Kg
Code
BTRH18580 4,5 80 185 / 7 17,0 250 10 - 15 27,3 RE 90396
BTRH185105 6,4 105 185 / 7 28,0 190 14 - 18 27,5 RE 90397
BTRH250150 9,6 150 250 / 9 25,5 240 16 - 20 65,3 RE 90398
BTRH250220 14,1 220 250 / 9 41,5 180 18 - 22 65,5 RE 90399
BOW THRUSTERS
HYDRAULIC THRUSTERS BTH
Quick enters the hydraulic world by powering its thrusters
with reversible hydraulic motors gears type made in Italy.

There are different models for different boats from 18 to 40 meters,
and a thrust range from 200 to 460KGF.
The experience Quick has gained throughout years of  electrical windlasses
production, was fundamental for setting up the bow thrusters range
The propellers are in sturdy composite material; the gear box doesn’t affect the propellers’ movements
and it is in bronze with zinc anodes as a protection against galvanic corrosions.
The gear box can be easily changed.
Thanks to these propellers and the engine performance, bow thrusters are perfect in any conditions.
A microprocessor guarantees high protection against overheating.
The elastic coupling makes the alignment between the engine and the gear box easier and it protects
the propellers’ movement against tears and snatches.
The case that protects the reversing contactors is made of robust composite materials.
AC POWER CONTROL
Device for the electrical connections of the thruster with AC motor
Model Voltage Thrust Tunnel Power Cable size Fuses Boat lenght Weight Code
BTAC250200380 380 VAC 200 Kgf Ø 250 mm 9,2 Kw - - 18 - 22 m 18 Kg RE 90332
BTAC300300380 380 VAC 300 Kgf Ø 300 mm 15 Kw - - 26 - 30 m 131,4 Kg RE 90334
BTAC300350380 380 VAC 350 Kgf Ø 300 mm 22 Kw - - 28 - 34 m 192,8 Kg RE 90335
BTAC386420380 380 VAC 420 Kgf Ø 386 mm 22 Kw - - 22 - 37 m 173 Kg RE 90336
BTAC386460380 380 VAC 460 Kgf Ø 386 mm 30 Kw - - 25 - 40 m 230 Kg RE 90337
BTAC513100380 380 VAC 1000 Kgf Ø 513 mm 75 Kw - - 32 - 48 m 800 Kg RE 90339
BOW THRUSTERS
SPEED CONTROLS AC-DC MOTORS
AC SPEED CONTROL MOTOR
Quick offers the latest generation inverters to operate PCS and AJ1 proportional